
Dhanbad - Chandrapura Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03332 - Pass - ECR 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to BZE/Baseria 

0h 18m - 6 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 17:05 6,7,
8

1 0 19 232 ECR

2 KDS Kusunda Junction 17:16 17:18 2m 1 1 4 25 ECR
3 BZE Baseria 17:23 17:24 1m 1 1 6 22 215 ECR
4 BZS Bansjora 17:30 17:32 2m 1 1 8 26 212 ECR
5 SJA Sijua 17:38 17:40 2m 1 1 10 9 207 ECR
6 KTH Katrasgarh 18:00 18:02 2m 1 1 13 11 198 ECR
7 SZE Sonardih 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 17 33 196 ECR
8 PLJE Phulwartanr 18:33 18:35 2m 1 1 22 37 ECR
9 JNNA Jamunia Tand 18:43 18:45 2m 0 1 27 19 ECR
10 DNH Deonagar 18:54 18:55 1m 1 29 5 210 ECR
11 CRP Chandrapura Junction 19:45 1 1 34 - 227 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (16:41)

Jun 03 2024 (16:41)

1

1


